District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging JR: Overall

Kleberg County 4-H

Team Score: 1058

MIKAELA HINOJOSA

379

MOLLIE MCMANUS

378

CADE BAKER

25

301

MARCOS MARTINEZ

27

293

Team Rank:

Live Oak County 2

Team Score: 1033

CHEYANN PULLIN

390

AVA LEE

11

330

JOSLYN JONES

23

313

Team Rank:

Cameron County 4-H

Team Score: 984

SOPHIA RODRIGUEZ

343

NOAH W RODRIGUEZ

15

326

JOSEPH PALMER

22

315

SAMANTHA RODRIGUEZ

28

279

Team Rank:

Willacy Co 4-H Jr.

Team Score: 967

ALAINA HERRERA

353

TRAVIS HERRERA

18

319

LILIAN NIETO

26

295

SHAWN PEREZ

32

243

Team Rank:

Jim Wells 4-H

Team Score: 953

RYLEE QUINTANILLA

356

GABI MERCADO

344

ELENA SAENZ

31

253

AMANDA CONWAY

33

218

Team Rank:

Duval 4-H Junior

Team Score: 928

OLIVIA VERA

12

330

ELLIANA ELIZONDO

14

329

NOEL ELIZONDO

29

269

Team Rank:

Live Oak County 1

Team Score: 705

HUNTER LISKA

381

HEERY POOLE

17

324

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H Team 2

Team Score: 657

KENNETH MOORE

396

CAMILLE GONZALES

30

261

Team Rank:

Hidalgo Borderline 4-H

Team Score: 332

|ELLA FORD

10

| 332 |

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H Team 1

Team Score: 330

|ROBERT SURLES

13

| 330 |

Team Rank:

10

Starr County 4-H IND

Team Score: 325

|OLIVIA GUERRA

16

| 325 |

Team Rank:

11



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging JR: Overall

|CAMILA HINOJOSA

| ESTRELLA PAVON

|MADISON PURCHIS

|NOLAN RUIZ




District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Overall

Willacy Co. 4-H INT

Team Score: 1294

XIMENA RODRIGUEZ

450

KOURTNEY GONZALES

430

JESTELLA ZAMORANO

14

414

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H Team1

Team Score: 1293

CARSYN SHAHAN

443

TRISTYN SHAHAN

10

428

LYNNLEE SURLES

13

422

REESE SHAHAN

24

384

Team Rank:

Kleberg County 4-H

Team Score: 1270

ADAN DE LA CRUZ

450

JAYCEE COLLINS

12

427

ADRIANA HINOJOSA

21

393

Team Rank:

Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1

Team Score: 1267

WYATT ROBBINS

440

MEGAN MARTINEZ

439

LOGAN KOTZUR

388

Team Rank:

Live Oak County

Team Score: 1213

HEIDI LISKA

473

BLAINE AINSWORTH

433

JIMMIE JONES

33

307

Team Rank:

Wildcat 4-H

Team Score: 1131

JIOVANNI ORTIZ

18

406

MATTHEW LOYA

27

376

JAKE VASQUEZ

29

349

BENJAMIN ACEVEDO

31

339

Team Rank:

Duval County 4-H INT

Team Score: 1120

ALYSON GONZALEZ

15

413

JAMES MARTINEZ

25

384

ABBEY GARCIA

32

323

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H Team?2

Team Score: 1082

DANICA SARMIENTO

26

380

BAILEE FURNACE

28

356

MORGAN HILDEBRAND

30

346

Team Rank:

McMullen County

Team Score: 816

BUDDY LANSFORD

11

428

AUBRIANA CARVER

23

388

Team Rank:

Cameron County 4-H INT

Team Score: 810

WESLEY PONCE

16

411

SAMUEL JOHNSON

20

399

Team Rank:

10

Starr County 4-H IND 2

Team Score: 441

| NICOLAS GUERRA

| 441 |

Team Rank:

11



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Overall

Starr County 4-H IND Team Score: 406 Team Rank: 12
|DIEGO GUERRA | 17 | 406 |
Jim Wells 4-H INT Team Score: 400 Team Rank: 13

|ARIELLA MERCADO 19 | 400 |




District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Overall

Live Oak County SR Team Score: 1367 Team Rank: 1
KYNDAL KOPPLIN 1 470
BRANNAN WOELFEL 5 454
TATEN KOPPLIN 10 443
JULIE JONES 16 423
Willacy County SR Team Score: 1363 Team Rank: 2
ALYNA GARCIA H 2 464
ALFONSO CAVAZOS 4 459
RUTH NIETO 11 440
GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ 22 418
Cameron County Senior 1 Team Score: 1340 Team Rank: 3
AVERY FOHN 3 460
MIA PONCE 6 449
KEATON FOHN 13 431
HAYDEN OLOUGHLIN 34 354
Hidalgo Borderline Senior Team Score: 1318 Team Rank: 4
PRESTON GALVAN 7 448
LORELAI MARTINEZ 8 446
CORA FORD 15 424
SIDNEY LOYA 24 414
Frio County 4-H Team Score: 1269 Team Rank: 5
MADISON DUGOSH 14 424
CODY SEKULA 17 423
ADDYSON SHAHAN 19 422
HAYDEN GULLEY 31 378
Kleberg County 4-H Team Score: 1241 Team Rank: 6
CAMBELL RADFORD 18 422
JACOB MOYA 23 417
TANNER EWERS 27 402
LAZARO REYNA 32 378
Duval County 4-H SR Team Score: 1153 Team Rank: 7
ARISELLE BAZAN 12 435
EMILY ELIZONDO 33 370
OSCAR GONZALEZ 85 348
Hidalgo County Borderline Team Score: 444 Team Rank: 8
|HAILEY BURCIAGA ) | 444 |
Willacy Co Sr IND Team Score: 419 Team Rank: 9
| MONTANNA TRAPP 20 | 419 |
Maverick County 4-H IND Team Score: 419 Team Rank: 10
|MADALYN NAVA 21 | 419 |
Jim Wells Sr. Team Score: 408 Team Rank: 11

|AIDEN LORBERAU

25

| 408




District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Overall

|REAGAN BROWN

| LESLEY GONZALES

|RYANN OLOUGHLIN

|BAILEY HILDEBRAND




District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

D12 4-H Livestock Judging JR: Swine

Apr 13, 2023

Kleberg County 4-H

Team Score: 276

MIKAELA HINOJOSA

94

MOLLIE MCMANUS

92

MARCOS MARTINEZ

90

CADE BAKER

62

Team Rank:

Live Oak County 2

Team Score: 248

CHEYANN PULLIN

92

AVA LEE

15

82

JOSLYN JONES

22

74

Team Rank:

Jim Wells 4-H

Team Score: 248

RYLEE QUINTANILLA

94

GABI MERCADO

10

88

ELENA SAENZ

25

66

AMANDA CONWAY

33

30

Team Rank:

Cameron County 4-H

Team Score: 248

SOPHIA RODRIGUEZ

13

85

SAMANTHA RODRIGUEZ

16

82

NOAH W RODRIGUEZ

17

81

JOSEPH PALMER

23

73

Team Rank:

Willacy Co 4-H Jr.

Team Score: 217

ALAINA HERRERA

89

TRAVIS HERRERA

21

76

LILIAN NIETO

28

52

SHAWN PEREZ

30

52

Team Rank:

Duval 4-H Junior

Team Score: 184

OLIVIA VERA

24

72

ELLIANA ELIZONDO

26

65

NOEL ELIZONDO

31

47

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H Team 2

Team Score: 172

KENNETH MOORE

93

CAMILLE GONZALES

18

79

Team Rank:

Live Oak County 1

Team Score: 138

HUNTER LISKA

12

86

HEERY POOLE

29

52

Team Rank:

Hidalgo Borderline 4-H

Team Score: 93

|ELLA FORD

| % |

Team Rank:

Hidalgo Queen City

Team Score: 90

|ESTRELLA PAVON

| % |

Team Rank:

10

Atascosa County 2 IND

Team Score: 86

|NOLAN RUIZ

11

| % |

Team Rank:

11



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging JR: Swine

|0LIVIA GUERRA

| ROBERT SURLES

|CAMILA HINOJOSA

|MADISON PURCHIS




District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

D12 4-H Livestock Judging JR: Beef

Apr 13, 2023

Kleberg County 4-H

Team Score: 386

MOLLIE MCMANUS

144

MIKAELA HINOJOSA

131

MARCOS MARTINEZ

18

111

CADE BAKER

26

96

Team Rank:

Willacy Co 4-H Jr.

Team Score: 345

ALAINA HERRERA

150

LILIAN NIETO

20

111

TRAVIS HERRERA

29

84

SHAWN PEREZ

32

58

Team Rank:

Live Oak County 2

Team Score: 339

CHEYANN PULLIN

12

120

AVA LEE

17

112

JOSLYN JONES

23

107

Team Rank:

Cameron County 4-H

Team Score: 337

SOPHIA RODRIGUEZ

10

126

NOAH W RODRIGUEZ

22

108

JOSEPH PALMER

24

103

SAMANTHA RODRIGUEZ

30

83

Team Rank:

Duval 4-H Junior

Team Score: 326

OLIVIA VERA

129

ELLIANA ELIZONDO

21

109

NOEL ELIZONDO

27

88

Team Rank:

Jim Wells 4-H

Team Score: 324

GABI MERCADO

135

RYLEE QUINTANILLA

128

ELENA SAENZ

31

61

AMANDA CONWAY

33

57

Team Rank:

Live Oak County 1

Team Score: 254

HUNTER LISKA

135

HEERY POOLE

13

119

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H Team 2

Team Score: 222

KENNETH MOORE

138

CAMILLE GONZALES

28

84

Team Rank:

Atascosa County 1 IND

Team Score: 142

|MADISON PURCHIS

| 142 |

Team Rank:

Hidalgo Queen City

Team Score: 122

|ESTRELLA PAVON

11

| 122 |

Team Rank:

10

Hidalgo Borderline 4-H

Team Score: 118

|ELLA FORD

14

| 118 |

Team Rank:

11



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging JR: Beef

|0LIVIA GUERRA

| ROBERT SURLES

|CAMILA HINOJOSA

|NOLAN RUIZ




District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

D12 4-H Livestock Judging JR: Lambs

Apr 13, 2023

Willacy Co 4-H Jr.

Team Score: 242

SHAWN PEREZ

85

TRAVIS HERRERA

81

LILIAN NIETO

76

ALAINA HERRERA

58

Team Rank:

Live Oak County 2

Team Score: 234

CHEYANN PULLIN

94

JOSLYN JONES

84

AVA LEE

56

Team Rank:

Jim Wells 4-H

Team Score: 231

AMANDA CONWAY

87

ELENA SAENZ

78

RYLEE QUINTANILLA

23

66

GABI MERCADO

26

59

Team Rank:

Cameron County 4-H

Team Score: 218

SAMANTHA RODRIGUEZ

13

74

JOSEPH PALMER

14

73

NOAH W RODRIGUEZ

15

71

SOPHIA RODRIGUEZ

21

66

Team Rank:

Kleberg County 4-H

Team Score: 203

MIKAELA HINOJOSA

16

70

CADE BAKER

20

67

MOLLIE MCMANUS

22

66

MARCOS MARTINEZ

33

46

Team Rank:

Duval 4-H Junior

Team Score: 194

OLIVIA VERA

10

75

ELLIANA ELIZONDO

17

69

NOEL ELIZONDO

32

50

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H Team 2

Team Score: 149

KENNETH MOORE

81

CAMILLE GONZALES

19

68

Team Rank:

Live Oak County 1

Team Score: 147

HEERY POOLE

79

HUNTER LISKA

18

68

Team Rank:

Starr County 4-H IND

Team Score: 75

|OLIVIA GUERRA

11

| © |

Team Rank:

Atascosa County 1 IND

Team Score: 75

| MADISON PURCHIS

12

| © |

Team Rank:

10

Kleberg County 4-H IND

Team Score: 65

|CAMILA HINOJOSA

24

| * |

Team Rank:

11



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging JR: Lambs

| ROBERT SURLES

| ESTRELLA PAVON

| ELLA FORD

|NOLAN RUIZ




District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging JR: Goats

Duval 4-H Junior

Team Score: 134

ELLIANA ELIZONDO

46

OLIVIA VERA

44

NOEL ELIZONDO

44

Team Rank:

Willacy Co 4-H Jr.

Team Score: 132

SHAWN PEREZ

48

TRAVIS HERRERA

48

ALAINA HERRERA

14

36

LILIAN NIETO

33

26

Team Rank:

Kleberg County 4-H

Team Score: 116

MIKAELA HINOJOSA

44

MOLLIE MCMANUS

16

36

MARCOS MARTINEZ

17

36

CADE BAKER

21

36

Team Rank:

Jim Wells 4-H

Team Score: 114

RYLEE QUINTANILLA

48

AMANDA CONWAY

24

34

GABI MERCADO

25

32

ELENA SAENZ

32

28

Team Rank:

Cameron County 4-H

Team Score: 108

SOPHIA RODRIGUEZ

15

36

NOAH W RODRIGUEZ

i)

36

JOSEPH PALMER

22

36

SAMANTHA RODRIGUEZ

30

30

Team Rank:

Live Oak County 2

Team Score: 102

CHEYANN PULLIN

44

JOSLYN JONES

31

28

AVA LEE

28

30

Team Rank:

Live Oak County 1

Team Score: 76

HUNTER LISKA

12

42

HEERY POOLE

23

34

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H Team 2

Team Score: 74

KENNETH MOORE

44

CAMILLE GONZALES

29

30

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H Team 1

Team Score: 44

|ROBERT SURLES

| “ |

Team Rank:

Atascosa County 1 IND

Team Score: 44

| MADISON PURCHIS

10

| “ |

Team Rank:

10

Hidalgo Queen City

Team Score: 36

|ESTRELLA PAVON

13

| % |

Team Rank:

11



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging JR: Goats

|CAMILA HINOJOSA

| ELLA FORD

|NOLAN RUIZ

| OLIVIA GUERRA




District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Cattle

Frio County 4-H Team1

Team Score: 425

CARSYN SHAHAN

144

TRISTYN SHAHAN

142

LYNNLEE SURLES

139

REESE SHAHAN

115

Team Rank:

Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1

Team Score:

405

MEGAN MARTINEZ

139

LOGAN KOTZUR

11

133

WYATT ROBBINS

12

133

Team Rank:

Willacy Co. 4-H INT

Team Score:

398

KOURTNEY GONZALES

10

135

JESTELLA ZAMORANO

13

133

XIMENA RODRIGUEZ

14

130

Team Rank:

Kleberg County 4-H

Team Score:

388

ADAN DE LA CRUZ

150

JAYCEE COLLINS

19

126

ADRIANA HINOJOSA

27

112

Team Rank:

Wildcat 4-H

Team Score:

357

JIOVANNI ORTIZ

17

128

MATTHEW LOYA

23

116

JAKE VASQUEZ

26

113

BENJAMIN ACEVEDO

32

67

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H Team?2

Team Score:

356

BAILEE FURNACE

18

128

MORGAN HILDEBRAND

22

118

DANICA SARMIENTO

28

110

Team Rank:

Duval County 4-H INT

Team Score:

345

ALYSON GONZALEZ

137

ABBEY GARCIA

30

110

JAMES MARTINEZ

31

98

Team Rank:

Live Oak County

Team Score:

295

HEIDI LISKA

142

BLAINE AINSWORTH

20

125

JIMMIE JONES

33

28

Team Rank:

McMullen County

Team Score:

250

BUDDY LANSFORD

140

AUBRIANA CARVER

29

110

Team Rank:

Cameron County 4-H INT

Team Score:

239

WESLEY PONCE

21

125

SAMUEL JOHNSON

25

114

Team Rank:

10

Starr County 4-H IND 2

Team Score:

145

| NICOLAS GUERRA

| 145

Team Rank:

11



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Cattle
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Swine

Apr 13, 2023

Live Oak County

Team Score:

284

HEIDI LISKA

100

BLAINE AINSWORTH

92

JIMMIE JONES

11

92

Team Rank:

Willacy Co. 4-H INT

Team Score:

272

XIMENA RODRIGUEZ

94

KOURTNEY GONZALES

10

92

JESTELLA ZAMORANO

16

86

Team Rank:

Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1

Team Score:

269

MEGAN MARTINEZ

97

LOGAN KOTZUR

15

87

WYATT ROBBINS

18

85

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H Team1

Team Score:

261

LYNNLEE SURLES

92

TRISTYN SHAHAN

13

89

CARSYN SHAHAN

23

80

REESE SHAHAN

28

70

Team Rank:

Kleberg County 4-H

Team Score:

247

ADAN DE LA CRUZ

92

ADRIANA HINOJOSA

12

90

JAYCEE COLLINS

29

65

Team Rank:

Wildcat 4-H

Team Score:

230

JIOVANNI ORTIZ

21

83

MATTHEW LOYA

25

74

BENJAMIN ACEVEDO

26

73

JAKE VASQUEZ

30

62

Team Rank:

Duval County 4-H INT

Team Score:

199

ALYSON GONZALEZ

19

85

JAMES MARTINEZ

24

76

ABBEY GARCIA

33

38

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H Team?2

Team Score:

193

DANICA SARMIENTO

92

BAILEE FURNACE

31

60

MORGAN HILDEBRAND

32

41

Team Rank:

Cameron County 4-H INT

Team Score:

182

WESLEY PONCE

96

SAMUEL JOHNSON

17

86

Team Rank:

McMullen County

Team Score:

169

BUDDY LANSFORD

97

AUBRIANA CARVER

27

72

Team Rank:

10

Starr County 4-H IND

Team Score:

88

|DIEGO GUERRA

14

| 88

Team Rank:

11



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Swine
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Lambs

Duval County 4-H INT

Team Score: 272

ALYSON GONZALEZ

97

JAMES MARTINEZ

92

ABBEY GARCIA

83

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H Team?2

Team Score:

239

BAILEE FURNACE

89

MORGAN HILDEBRAND

86

DANICA SARMIENTO

24

64

Team Rank:

Wildcat 4-H

Team Score:

238

BENJAMIN ACEVEDO

85

MATTHEW LOYA

10

80

JIOVANNI ORTIZ

13

73

JAKE VASQUEZ

29

63

Team Rank:

Live Oak County

Team Score:

226

HEIDI LISKA

92

JIMMIE JONES

17

68

BLAINE AINSWORTH

22

66

Team Rank:

Kleberg County 4-H

Team Score:

225

ADRIANA HINOJOSA

84

JAYCEE COLLINS

12

75

ADAN DE LA CRUZ

20

66

Team Rank:

Willacy Co. 4-H INT

Team Score:

210

KOURTNEY GONZALES

11

76

JESTELLA ZAMORANO

18

67

XIMENA RODRIGUEZ

19

67

Team Rank:

Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1

Team Score:

205

WYATT ROBBINS

81

MEGAN MARTINEZ

23

65

LOGAN KOTZUR

32

59

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H Team1

Team Score:

199

CARSYN SHAHAN

15

70

LYNNLEE SURLES

21

66

TRISTYN SHAHAN

26

63

REESE SHAHAN

30

61

Team Rank:

McMullen County

Team Score:

122

AUBRIANA CARVER

28

63

BUDDY LANSFORD

31

59

Team Rank:

Cameron County 4-H INT

Team Score:

117

WESLEY PONCE

25

64

SAMUEL JOHNSON

33

53

Team Rank:

10

Starr County 4-H IND

Team Score:

70

|DIEGO GUERRA

14

| 70

Team Rank:

11



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Lambs

Starr County 4-H IND 2 Team Score: 68 Team Rank: 12
| NICOLAS GUERRA | 16 | 68 |
Jim Wells 4-H INT Team Score: 63 Team Rank: 13

|ARIELLA MERCADO 27 | 63 |




District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Goats

Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1 Team Score: 138 Team Rank:
WYATT ROBBINS 1 50
MEGAN MARTINEZ 7 44
LOGAN KOTZUR 8 44

Duval County 4-H INT Team Score: 136 Team Rank:
JAMES MARTINEZ 2 50
ALYSON GONZALEZ 12 44
ABBEY GARCIA 17 42

Live Oak County Team Score: 128 Team Rank:
BLAINE AINSWORTH 3 48
JIMMIE JONES 15 44
HEIDI LISKA 20 36

Frio County 4-H Team1 Team Score: 124 Team Rank:
CARSYN SHAHAN 9 44
REESE SHAHAN 14 44
TRISTYN SHAHAN 19 36
LYNNLEE SURLES 25 32

Kleberg County 4-H Team Score: 122 Team Rank:
JAYCEE COLLINS 4 48
ADAN DE LA CRUZ 6 44
ADRIANA HINOJOSA 31 30

Wildcat 4-H Team Score: 122 Team Rank:
MATTHEW LOYA 13 44
JIOVANNI ORTIZ 16 42
BENJAMIN ACEVEDO 24 36
JAKE VASQUEZ 29 32

Willacy Co. 4-H INT Team Score: 116 Team Rank:
XIMENA RODRIGUEZ 10 44
KOURTNEY GONZALES 22 36
JESTELLA ZAMORANO 23 36

Frio County 4-H Team?2 Team Score: 94 Team Rank:
DANICA SARMIENTO 27 32
MORGAN HILDEBRAND 32 30
BAILEE FURNACE 30 32

Cameron County 4-H INT Team Score: 90 Team Rank:
SAMUEL JOHNSON ® 46
WESLEY PONCE 11 44

McMullen County Team Score: 72 Team Rank:
AUBRIANA CARVER 18 40
BUDDY LANSFORD 25 32

Starr County 4-H IND 2 Team Score: 36 Team Rank:

|NICOLAS GUERRA 21 | 36 |




District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Goats
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District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Reasons

Frio County 4-H Team1

Team Score: 137

TRISTYN SHAHAN

48

CARSYN SHAHAN

45

REESE SHAHAN

44

LYNNLEE SURLES

ol o) w) ~

43

Team Rank:

Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1

Team Score:

130

LOGAN KOTZUR

45

MEGAN MARTINEZ

44

WYATT ROBBINS

18

41

Team Rank:

Willacy Co. 4-H INT

Team Score:

128

XIMENA RODRIGUEZ

45

JESTELLA ZAMORANO

15

42

KOURTNEY GONZALES

19

41

Team Rank:

Wildcat 4-H

Team Score:

121

MATTHEW LOYA

17

42

JIOVANNI ORTIZ

22

40

JAKE VASQUEZ

26

39

BENJAMIN ACEVEDO

28

38

Team Rank:

Live Oak County

Team Score:

120

HEIDI LISKA

43

BLAINE AINSWORTH

14

42

JIMMIE JONES

32

35

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H Team?2

Team Score:

120

DANICA SARMIENTO

13

42

MORGAN HILDEBRAND

20

41

BAILEE FURNACE

31

37

Team Rank:

Kleberg County 4-H

Team Score:

118

JAYCEE COLLINS

12

43

ADAN DE LA CRUZ

27

38

ADRIANA HINOJOSA

30

37

Team Rank:

McMullen County

Team Score:

83

AUBRIANA CARVER

11

43

BUDDY LANSFORD

21

40

Team Rank:

Cameron County 4-H INT

Team Score:

82

WESLEY PONCE

16

42

SAMUEL JOHNSON

23

40

Team Rank:

Duval County 4-H INT

Team Score:

78

ALYSON GONZALEZ

33

0

ABBEY GARCIA

24

40

JAMES MARTINEZ

29

38

Team Rank:

10

Starr County 4-H IND

Team Score:

43

|DIEGO GUERRA

| 43

Team Rank:

11



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Reasons

Jim Wells 4-H INT Team Score: 43 Team Rank: 12
|ARIELLA MERCADO | 10 | 43 |
Starr County 4-H IND 2 Team Score: 39 Team Rank: 13

|NICOLAS GUERRA 25 | 39 |




District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Swine

Apr 13, 2023

Hidalgo Borderline Senior

Team Score: 295

LORELAI MARTINEZ

100

CORA FORD

98

SIDNEY LOYA

97

PRESTON GALVAN

92

Team Rank:

Willacy County SR

Team Score: 294

ALFONSO CAVAZOS

100

RUTH NIETO

97

ALYNA GARCIA H

97

GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ

90

Team Rank:

Cameron County Senior 1

Team Score: 285

AVERY FOHN

97

KEATON FOHN

11

95

MIA PONCE

15

93

HAYDEN OLOUGHLIN

19

92

Team Rank:

Live Oak County SR

Team Score: 283

TATEN KOPPLIN

97

KYNDAL KOPPLIN

13

94

BRANNAN WOELFEL

16

92

JULIE JONES

25

85

Team Rank:

Kleberg County 4-H

Team Score: 271

CAMBELL RADFORD

97

JACOB MOYA

22

89

TANNER EWERS

26

85

LAZARO REYNA

30

73

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H

Team Score: 245

ADDYSON SHAHAN

23

89

MADISON DUGOSH

24

89

CODY SEKULA

31

67

HAYDEN GULLEY

33

65

Team Rank:

Duval County 4-H SR

Team Score: 186

ARISELLE BAZAN

10

97

EMILY ELIZONDO

34

47

OSCAR GONZALEZ

85

42

Team Rank:

Willacy Co Sr IND

Team Score: 94

| MONTANNA TRAPP

12

| > |

Team Rank:

Live Oak County SR 2

Team Score: 94

|REAGAN BROWN

14

| > |

Team Rank:

Hidalgo County Borderline

Team Score: 92

|HAILEY BURCIAGA

17

| z |

Team Rank:

10

Maverick County 4-H IND

Team Score: 89

|MADALYN NAVA

21

| % |

Team Rank:

11



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Swine

| LESLEY GONZALES

|BAILEY HILDEBRAND

|AIDEN LORBERAU

|RYANN OLOUGHLIN




District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Lambs

Live Oak County SR

Team Score:

269

BRANNAN WOELFEL

92

KYNDAL KOPPLIN

90

TATEN KOPPLIN

11

87

JULIE JONES

24

70

Team Rank:

Hidal

go Borderline Senior

Team Score:

263

LORELAI MARTINEZ

94

PRESTON GALVAN

89

CORA FORD

21

80

SIDNEY LOYA

34

60

Team Rank:

Duva

| County 4-H SR

Team Score:

258

ARISELLE BAZAN

92

OSCAR GONZALEZ

15

85

EMILY ELIZONDO

i)

81

Team Rank:

Cameron County Senior 1

Team Score:

257

AVERY FOHN

90

MIA PONCE

12

87

KEATON FOHN

20

80

HAYDEN OLOUGHLIN

35

28

Team Rank:

Willacy County SR

Team Score:

255

ALYNA GARCIA H

97

ALFONSO CAVAZOS

90

RUTH NIETO

25

68

GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ

30

66

Team Rank:

Kleberg County 4-H

Team Score:

254

JACOB MOYA

13

87

CAMBELL RADFORD

16

84

LAZARO REYNA

17

83

TANNER EWERS

31

62

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H

Team Score:

220

CODY SEKULA

18

82

MADISON DUGOSH

23

71

ADDYSON SHAHAN

29

67

HAYDEN GULLEY

33

62

Team Rank:

Mave

rick County 4-H IND

Team Score:

89

|MADALYN NAVA

| 89

Team Rank:

Hidal

go County Borderline

Team Score:

87

|HAILEY BURCIAGA

10

| 87

Team Rank:

Jim Wells Sr.

Team Score:

86

|AIDEN LORBERAU

14

| 86

Team Rank:

10

Live Oak County SR 2

Team Score:

80

|REAGAN BROWN

22

| 80

Team Rank:

11



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Lambs

| MONTANNA TRAPP

|RYANN OLOUGHLIN

| LESLEY GONZALES

|BAILEY HILDEBRAND




District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Goats

Live Oak County SR

Team Score:

140

TATEN KOPPLIN

48

KYNDAL KOPPLIN

48

JULIE JONES

12

44

BRANNAN WOELFEL

28

36

Team Rank:

Cameron County Senior 1

Team Score:

134

AVERY FOHN

48

MIA PONCE

14

44

KEATON FOHN

23

42

HAYDEN OLOUGHLIN

34

32

Team Rank:

Kleberg County 4-H

Team Score:

134

TANNER EWERS

46

CAMBELL RADFORD

13

44

LAZARO REYNA

i)

44

JACOB MOYA

31

36

Team Rank:

Hidalgo Borderline Senior

Team Score:

132

PRESTON GALVAN

48

LORELAI MARTINEZ

46

CORA FORD

27

38

SIDNEY LOYA

29

36

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H

Team Score:

132

ADDYSON SHAHAN

15

44

MADISON DUGOSH

16

44

HAYDEN GULLEY

17

44

CODY SEKULA

18

44

Team Rank:

Willacy County SR

Team Score:

130

RUTH NIETO

10

44

ALYNA GARCIA H

11

44

ALFONSO CAVAZOS

22

42

GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ

26

38

Team Rank:

Duval County 4-H SR

Team Score:

126

ARISELLE BAZAN

48

OSCAR GONZALEZ

24

42

EMILY ELIZONDO

33

36

Team Rank:

Willacy Co Sr IND

Team Score:

48

| MONTANNA TRAPP

| 48

Team Rank:

Hidalgo County Borderline

Team Score:

44

|HAILEY BURCIAGA

| 44

Team Rank:

Live Oak County SR 2

Team Score:

44

|REAGAN BROWN

20

| 44

Team Rank:

10

Cameron County Senior IND

Team Score:

44

| RYANN OLOUGHLIN

21

| 44

Team Rank:

11



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Goats

|AIDEN LORBERAU

| LESLEY GONZALES

|BAILEY HILDEBRAND

|MADALYN NAVA




District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Cattle

Willacy County SR

Team Score:

440

ALFONSO CAVAZOS

148

RUTH NIETO

148

GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ

144

ALYNA GARCIA H

136

Team Rank:

Live Oak County SR

Team Score:

437

BRANNAN WOELFEL

146

JULIE JONES

146

KYNDAL KOPPLIN

145

TATEN KOPPLIN

125

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H

Team Score:

425

CODY SEKULA

150

MADISON DUGOSH

17

139

ADDYSON SHAHAN

20

136

HAYDEN GULLEY

24

131

Team Rank:

Cameron County Senior 1

Team Score:

424

AVERY FOHN

11

143

KEATON FOHN

13

141

MIA PONCE

15

140

HAYDEN OLOUGHLIN

21

135

Team Rank:

Hidalgo Borderline Senior

Team Score:

414

SIDNEY LOYA

145

PRESTON GALVAN

16

139

CORA FORD

26

130

LORELAI MARTINEZ

29

126

Team Rank:

Duval County 4-H SR

Team Score:

383

EMILY ELIZONDO

14

141

ARISELLE BAZAN

27

130

OSCAR GONZALEZ

34

112

Team Rank:

Kleberg County 4-H

Team Score:

382

TANNER EWERS

22

135

JACOB MOYA

28

129

CAMBELL RADFORD

33

118

LAZARO REYNA

85

106

Team Rank:

Hidalgo County Borderline

Team Score:

148

|HAILEY BURCIAGA

| 148

Team Rank:

Willacy Co. IND

Team Score:

143

|LESLEY GONZALES

10

| 143

Team Rank:

Cameron County Senior IND

Team Score:

143

| RYANN OLOUGHLIN

12

| 143

Team Rank:

10

Maverick County 4-H IND

Team Score:

138

|MADALYN NAVA

18

| 138

Team Rank:

11



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Cattle

|AIDEN LORBERAU

|BAILEY HILDEBRAND

| MONTANNA TRAPP

|REAGAN BROWN




District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Reasons

Live Oak County SR

Team Score:

267

KYNDAL KOPPLIN

93

BRANNAN WOELFEL

88

TATEN KOPPLIN

86

JULIE JONES

78

Team Rank:

Willacy County SR

Team Score:

253

ALYNA GARCIA H

90

RUTH NIETO

83

GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ

11

80

ALFONSO CAVAZOS

15

79

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H

Team Score:

247

ADDYSON SHAHAN

86

MADISON DUGOSH

10

81

CODY SEKULA

14

80

HAYDEN GULLEY

21

76

Team Rank:

Cameron County Senior 1

Team Score:

240

MIA PONCE

85

AVERY FOHN

82

KEATON FOHN

26

73

HAYDEN OLOUGHLIN

32

67

Team Rank:

Hidalgo Borderline Senior

Team Score:

238

PRESTON GALVAN

12

80

LORELAI MARTINEZ

13

80

CORA FORD

18

78

SIDNEY LOYA

19

76

Team Rank:

Kleberg County 4-H

Team Score:

229

CAMBELL RADFORD

16

79

JACOB MOYA

20

76

TANNER EWERS

22

74

LAZARO REYNA

27

72

Team Rank:

Duval County 4-H SR

Team Score:

200

ARISELLE BAZAN

31

68

OSCAR GONZALEZ

34

67

EMILY ELIZONDO

85

65

Team Rank:

Willacy Co Sr IND

Team Score:

84

| MONTANNA TRAPP

| 84

Team Rank:

Frio County 4-H IND

Team Score:

74

| BAILEY HILDEBRAND

23

| 74

Team Rank:

Hidalgo County Borderline

Team Score:

73

|HAILEY BURCIAGA

24

| 73

Team Rank:

10

Maverick County 4-H IND

Team Score:

73

|MADALYN NAVA

25

| 73

Team Rank:

11



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
Apr 13, 2023

D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Reasons

|RYANN OLOUGHLIN

| LESLEY GONZALES

|AIDEN LORBERAU

|REAGAN BROWN




District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
D12 4-H Livestock Judging JR: Overall

Apr 13, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name
1 KENNETH MOORE 1015-2 Frio County 4-H Team 2
2 CHEYANN PULLIN 1006- Live Oak County 2
3 HUNTER LISKA 1005- Live Oak County 1
4 MIKAELA HINOJOSA 1002- Kleberg County 4-H
5 MOLLIE MCMANUS 1002- Kleberg County 4-H
6 RYLEE QUINTANILLA 1012- Jim Wells 4-H
7 ALAINA HERRERA 1010- Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
8 GABI MERCADO 1012- Jim Wells 4-H
9 SOPHIA RODRIGUEZ 1003- Cameron County 4-H
10 ELLA FORD 1014- Hidalgo Borderline 4-H
11 AVA LEE 1006- Live Oak County 2
12 OLIVIA VERA 1011- Duval 4-H Junior
13 ROBERT SURLES 1013- Frio County 4-H Team 1
14 ELLIANA ELIZONDO 1011-0 Duval 4-H Junior
15 NOAH W RODRIGUEZ 1003- Cameron County 4-H
16 OLIVIA GUERRA 1016- Starr County 4-H IND
17 HEERY POOLE 1005- Live Oak County 1
18 TRAVIS HERRERA 1010- Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
19 CAMILA HINOJOSA 1004- Kleberg County 4-H IND
20 ESTRELLA PAVON 1009- Hidalgo Queen City
21 MADISON PURCHIS 1001- Atascosa County 1 IND
22 JOSEPH PALMER 1003- Cameron County 4-H
23 JOSLYN JONES 1006- Live Oak County 2
24 NOLAN RUIZ 1008- Atascosa County 2 IND
25 CADE BAKER 1002- Kleberg County 4-H
26 LILIAN NIETO 1010- Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
27 MARCOS MARTINEZ 1002- Kleberg County 4-H
28 SAMANTHA RODRIGUEZ 1003- Cameron County 4-H
29 NOEL ELIZONDO 1011- Duval 4-H Junior
30 CAMILLE GONZALES 1015-2 Frio County 4-H Team 2
31 ELENA SAENZ 1012- Jim Wells 4-H
32 SHAWN PEREZ 1010- Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
33 AMANDA CONWAY 1012- Jim Wells 4-H

Total Score
396
390
381
379
378
356
353
344
343
332
330
330
330
329
326
325
324
319
318
316
316
315
313
303
301
295
293
279
269
261
253
243
218



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Overall

Apr 13, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name
1 HEIDI LISKA 2003- Live Oak County
2 ADAN DE LA CRUZ 2004- Kleberg County 4-H
3 XIMENA RODRIGUEZ 2007- Willacy Co. 4-H INT
4 CARSYN SHAHAN 2008- Frio County 4-H Teaml1
5 NICOLAS GUERRA 2012- Starr County 4-H IND 2
6 WYATT ROBBINS 2016- Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1
7 MEGAN MARTINEZ 2016- Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1
8 BLAINE AINSWORTH 2003- Ljve Oak County
9 KOURTNEY GONZALES 2007- Willacy Co. 4-H INT
10 TRISTYN SHAHAN 2008- Frio County 4-H Teaml
11 BUDDY LANSFORD 2001- McMullen County
12 JAYCEE COLLINS 2004- Kleberg County 4-H
13 LYNNLEE SURLES 2008-1 Frio County 4-H Teaml
14 JESTELLA ZAMORANO 2007- Willacy Co. 4-H INT
15 ALYSON GONZALEZ 2005- Duval County 4-H INT
16 WESLEY PONCE 2002- Cameron County 4-H INT
17 DIEGO GUERRA 2011- Starr County 4-H IND
18 JIOVANNI ORTIZ 2009- Wildcat 4-H
19 ARIELLA MERCADO 2006- Jim Wells 4-H INT
20 SAMUEL JOHNSON 2002- Cameron County 4-H INT
21 ADRIANA HINOJOSA 2004- Kleberg County 4-H
22 LOGAN KOTZUR 2016- Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1
23 AUBRIANA CARVER 2001- McMullen County
24 REESE SHAHAN 2008- Frio County 4-H Teaml
25 JAMES MARTINEZ 2005- Duval County 4-H INT
26 DANICA SARMIENTO 2010- Frio County 4-H Team2
27 MATTHEW LOYA 2009- Wildcat 4-H
28 BAILEE FURNACE 2010- Frio County 4-H Team2
29 JAKE VASQUEZ 2009- Wildcat 4-H
30 MORGAN HILDEBRAND 2010- Frio County 4-H Team2
31 BENJAMIN ACEVEDO 2009- Wildcat 4-H
32 ABBEY GARCIA 2005- Duval County 4-H INT
33 JIMMIE JONES 2003- | jve Oak County

Total Score
473
450
450
443
441
440
439
433
430
428
428
427
422
414
413
411
406
406
400
399
393
388
388
384
384
380
376
356
349
346
339
323
307



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Overall

Apr 13, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name
1 KYNDAL KOPPLIN 3005- Live Oak County SR
2 ALYNA GARCIA H 3008- Willacy County SR
3 AVERY FOHN 3001- Cameron County Senior 1
4 ALFONSO CAVAZOS 3008- Willacy County SR
5 BRANNAN WOELFEL 3005- Live Oak County SR
6 MIA PONCE 3001- Cameron County Senior 1
7 PRESTON GALVAN 3012- Hidalgo Borderline Senior
8 LORELAI MARTINEZ 3012- Hidalgo Borderline Senior
9 HAILEY BURCIAGA 3007- Hidalgo County Borderline
10 TATEN KOPPLIN 3005- Ljve Oak County SR
11 RUTH NIETO 3008- Willacy County SR
12 ARISELLE BAZAN 3006- Duval County 4-H SR
13 KEATON FOHN 3001- Cameron County Senior 1
14 MADISON DUGOSH 3013- Frio County 4-H
15 CORA FORD 3012- Hidalgo Borderline Senior
16 JULIE JONES 3005- Ljve Oak County SR
17 CODY SEKULA 3013- Frio County 4-H
18 CAMBELL RADFORD 3003- Kleberg County 4-H
19 ADDYSON SHAHAN 3013- Frio County 4-H
20 MONTANNA TRAPP 3011- Willacy Co Sr IND
21 MADALYN NAVA 3004- Maverick County 4-H IND
22 GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ 3008- Willacy County SR
23 JACOB MOYA 3003- Kleberg County 4-H
24 SIDNEY LOYA 3012- Hidalgo Borderline Senior
25 AIDEN LORBERAU 3015- Jim Wells Sr.
26 REAGAN BROWN 3009- Live Oak County SR 2
27 TANNER EWERS 3003- Kleberg County 4-H
28 LESLEY GONZALES 3010- Willacy Co. IND
29 RYANN OLOUGHLIN 3002- Cameron County Senior IND
30 BAILEY HILDEBRAND 3014- Frio County 4-H IND
31 HAYDEN GULLEY 3013- Frio County 4-H
32 LAZARO REYNA 3003- Kleberg County 4-H
33 EMILY ELIZONDO 3006- Duval County 4-H SR
34 HAYDEN OLOUGHLIN 3001- Cameron County Senior 1
35 OSCAR GONZALEZ 3006- Duval County 4-H SR

Total Score
470
464
460
459
454
449
448
446
444
443
440
435
431
424
424
423
423
422
422
419
419
418
417
414
408
407
402
402
393
387
378
378
370
354
348



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
D12 4-H Livestock Judging JR: Swine

Apr 13, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name
1 RYLEE QUINTANILLA 1012- Jim Wells 4-H
2 MIKAELA HINOJOSA 1002- Kleberg County 4-H
3 KENNETH MOORE 1015-2 Frio County 4-H Team 2
4 ELLA FORD 1014- Hidalgo Borderline 4-H
5 MOLLIE MCMANUS 1002- Kleberg County 4-H
6 CHEYANN PULLIN 1006- Live Oak County 2
7 ESTRELLA PAVON 1009- Hidalgo Queen City
8 MARCOS MARTINEZ 1002- Kleberg County 4-H
9 ALAINA HERRERA 1010- Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
10 GABI MERCADO 1012- Jim Wells 4-H
11 NOLAN RUIZ 1008- Atascosa County 2 IND
12 HUNTER LISKA 1005- Live Oak County 1
13 SOPHIA RODRIGUEZ 1003- Cameron County 4-H
14 OLIVIA GUERRA 1016- Starr County 4-H IND
15 AVA LEE 1006- Live Oak County 2
16 SAMANTHA RODRIGUEZ 1003- Cameron County 4-H
17 NOAH W RODRIGUEZ 1003- Cameron County 4-H
18 CAMILLE GONZALES 1015-2 Frio County 4-H Team 2
19 ROBERT SURLES 1013- Frio County 4-H Team 1
20 CAMILA HINOJOSA 1004- Kleberg County 4-H IND
21 TRAVIS HERRERA 1010- Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
22 JOSLYN JONES 1006- Live Oak County 2
23 JOSEPH PALMER 1003- Cameron County 4-H
24 OLIVIA VERA 1011- Duval 4-H Junior
25 ELENA SAENZ 1012- Jim Wells 4-H
26 ELLIANA ELIZONDO 1011-0 Duval 4-H Junior
27 CADE BAKER 1002- Kleberg County 4-H
28 LILIAN NIETO 1010- Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
29 HEERY POOLE 1005- Live Oak County 1
30 SHAWN PEREZ 1010- Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
31 NOEL ELIZONDO 1011- Duval 4-H Junior
32 MADISON PURCHIS 1001- Atascosa County 1 IND

w
w

AMANDA CONWAY

1012-

Jim Wells 4-H

Total Score
94
94
93
93
92
92
90
90
89
88
86
86
85
85
82
82
81
79
78
76
76
74
73
72
66
65
62
52
52
52
47
45
30



Rank
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Name

ALAINA HERRERA
MOLLIE MCMANUS
MADISON PURCHIS
KENNETH MOORE
GABI MERCADO
HUNTER LISKA
MIKAELA HINOJOSA
OLIVIA VERA

RYLEE QUINTANILLA
SOPHIA RODRIGUEZ
ESTRELLA PAVON
CHEYANN PULLIN
HEERY POOLE

ELLA FORD

OLIVIA GUERRA
ROBERT SURLES
AVA LEE

MARCOS MARTINEZ
CAMILA HINOJOSA
LILIAN NIETO
ELLIANA ELIZONDO
NOAH W RODRIGUEZ
JOSLYN JONES
JOSEPH PALMER
NOLAN RUIZ

CADE BAKER

NOEL ELIZONDO
CAMILLE GONZALES
TRAVIS HERRERA

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
D12 4-H Livestock Judging JR: Beef
Apr 13, 2023

#
1010-

1002-
1001-
1015-2
1012-
1005-
1002-
1011-
1012-
1003-
1009-
1006-
1005-
1014-
1016-
1013-
1006-
1002-
1004-
1010-
1011-0
1003-
1006-
1003-
1008-
1002-
1011-
1015-2

1010-

SAMANTHA RODRIGUEZ 1003-

ELENA SAENZ
SHAWN PEREZ
AMANDA CONWAY

1012-

1010-

1012-

Team Name

Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
Kleberg County 4-H
Atascosa County 1 IND
Frio County 4-H Team 2
Jim Wells 4-H

Live Oak County 1
Kleberg County 4-H
Duval 4-H Junior

Jim Wells 4-H

Cameron County 4-H
Hidalgo Queen City
Live Oak County 2

Live Oak County 1
Hidalgo Borderline 4-H
Starr County 4-H IND
Frio County 4-H Team 1
Live Oak County 2
Kleberg County 4-H
Kleberg County 4-H IND
Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
Duval 4-H Junior
Cameron County 4-H
Live Oak County 2
Cameron County 4-H
Atascosa County 2 IND
Kleberg County 4-H
Duval 4-H Junior

Frio County 4-H Team 2
Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
Cameron County 4-H
Jim Wells 4-H

Willacy Co 4-H Jr.

Jim Wells 4-H

Total Score
150
144
142
138
135
135
131
129
128
126
122
120
119
118
113
113
112
111
111
111
109
108
107
103
102

96
88
84
84
83
61
58
57



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
D12 4-H Livestock Judging JR: Lambs

Apr 13, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name
1 CHEYANN PULLIN 1006- Live Oak County 2
2 AMANDA CONWAY 1012- Jim Wells 4-H
3 SHAWN PEREZ 1010- Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
4 JOSLYN JONES 1006- Live Oak County 2
5 KENNETH MOORE 1015-2 Frio County 4-H Team 2
6 TRAVIS HERRERA 1010- Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
7 HEERY POOLE 1005- Live Oak County 1
8 ELENA SAENZ 1012- Jim Wells 4-H
9 LILIAN NIETO 1010- Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
10 OLIVIA VERA 1011- Duval 4-H Junior
11 OLIVIA GUERRA 1016- Starr County 4-H IND
12 MADISON PURCHIS 1001- Atascosa County 1 IND
13 SAMANTHA RODRIGUEZ 1003- Cameron County 4-H
14 JOSEPH PALMER 1003- Cameron County 4-H
15 NOAH W RODRIGUEZ 1003- Cameron County 4-H
16 MIKAELA HINOJOSA 1002- Kleberg County 4-H
17 ELLIANA ELIZONDO 1011-0 Duval 4-H Junior
18 HUNTER LISKA 1005- Live Oak County 1
19 CAMILLE GONZALES 1015-2 Frio County 4-H Team 2
20 CADE BAKER 1002- Kleberg County 4-H
21 SOPHIA RODRIGUEZ 1003- Cameron County 4-H
22 MOLLIE MCMANUS 1002- Kleberg County 4-H
23 RYLEE QUINTANILLA 1012- Jim Wells 4-H
24 CAMILA HINOJOSA 1004- Kleberg County 4-H IND
25 ROBERT SURLES 1013- Frio County 4-H Team 1
26 GABI MERCADO 1012- Jim Wells 4-H
27 ESTRELLA PAVON 1009- Hidalgo Queen City
28 ALAINA HERRERA 1010- Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
29 AVA LEE 1006- Live Oak County 2
30 ELLA FORD 1014- Hidalgo Borderline 4-H
31 NOLAN RUIZ 1008- Atascosa County 2 IND
32 NOEL ELIZONDO 1011- Duval 4-H Junior
33 MARCOS MARTINEZ 1002- Kleberg County 4-H

Total Score
94
87
85
84
81
81
79
78
76
75
75
75
74
73
71
70
69
68
68
67
66
66
66
65
65
59
58
58
56
55
53
50
46
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Name

RYLEE QUINTANILLA
SHAWN PEREZ
TRAVIS HERRERA
ELLIANA ELIZONDO
KENNETH MOORE
OLIVIA VERA
CHEYANN PULLIN
MIKAELA HINOJOSA
ROBERT SURLES
MADISON PURCHIS
NOEL ELIZONDO
HUNTER LISKA
ESTRELLA PAVON
ALAINA HERRERA
SOPHIA RODRIGUEZ
MOLLIE MCMANUS
MARCOS MARTINEZ
CAMILA HINOJOSA
NOAH W RODRIGUEZ
ELLA FORD

CADE BAKER
JOSEPH PALMER
HEERY POOLE
AMANDA CONWAY
GABI MERCADO
NOLAN RUIZ

OLIVIA GUERRA
AVA LEE

CAMILLE GONZALES

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
D12 4-H Livestock Judging JR: Goats
Apr 13, 2023

#
1012-

1010-
1010-
1011-0
1015-2
1011-
1006-
1002-
1013-
1001-
1011-
1005-
1009-
1010-
1003-
1002-
1002-
1004-
1003-
1014-
1002-
1003-
1005-
1012-
1012-
1008-
1016-
1006-

1015-2

SAMANTHA RODRIGUEZ 1003-

JOSLYN JONES
ELENA SAENZ
LILIAN NIETO

1006-

1012-

1010-

Team Name

Jim Wells 4-H

Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
Duval 4-H Junior

Frio County 4-H Team 2
Duval 4-H Junior

Live Oak County 2
Kleberg County 4-H

Frio County 4-H Team 1
Atascosa County 1 IND
Duval 4-H Junior

Live Oak County 1
Hidalgo Queen City
Willacy Co 4-H Jr.
Cameron County 4-H
Kleberg County 4-H
Kleberg County 4-H
Kleberg County 4-H IND
Cameron County 4-H
Hidalgo Borderline 4-H
Kleberg County 4-H
Cameron County 4-H
Live Oak County 1

Jim Wells 4-H

Jim Wells 4-H

Atascosa County 2 IND
Starr County 4-H IND
Live Oak County 2

Frio County 4-H Team 2
Cameron County 4-H
Live Oak County 2

Jim Wells 4-H

Willacy Co 4-H Jr.

Total Score
48
48
48
46
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
42
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
34
34
32
32
32
30
30
30
28
28
26



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Cattle

Apr 13, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name
1 ADAN DE LA CRUZ 2004- Kleberg County 4-H
2 NICOLAS GUERRA 2012- Starr County 4-H IND 2
3 CARSYN SHAHAN 2008- Frio County 4-H Team1
4 TRISTYN SHAHAN 2008- Frio County 4-H Teaml1
5 HEIDI LISKA 2003- | jve Oak County
6 BUDDY LANSFORD 2001- McMullen County
7 MEGAN MARTINEZ 2016- Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1
8 LYNNLEE SURLES 2008-1 Frio County 4-H Teaml
9 ALYSON GONZALEZ 2005- Duval County 4-H INT
10 KOURTNEY GONZALES 2007- Willacy Co. 4-H INT
11 LOGAN KOTZUR 2016- Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1
12 WYATT ROBBINS 2016- Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1
13 JESTELLA ZAMORANO 2007- Willacy Co. 4-H INT
14 XIMENA RODRIGUEZ 2007- Willacy Co. 4-H INT
15 ARIELLA MERCADO 2006- Jim Wells 4-H INT
16 DIEGO GUERRA 2011- Starr County 4-H IND
17 JIOVANNI ORTIZ 2009- Wildcat 4-H
18 BAILEE FURNACE 2010- Frio County 4-H Team2
19 JAYCEE COLLINS 2004- Kleberg County 4-H
20 BLAINE AINSWORTH 2003- Live Oak County
21 WESLEY PONCE 2002- Cameron County 4-H INT
22 MORGAN HILDEBRAND 2010- Frio County 4-H Team2
23 MATTHEW LOYA 2009- Wildcat 4-H
24 REESE SHAHAN 2008- Frio County 4-H Teaml
25 SAMUEL JOHNSON 2002- Cameron County 4-H INT
26 JAKE VASQUEZ 2009- Wildcat 4-H
27 ADRIANA HINOJOSA 2004- Kleberg County 4-H
28 DANICA SARMIENTO 2010- Frio County 4-H Team2
29 AUBRIANA CARVER 2001- McMullen County
30 ABBEY GARCIA 2005- Duval County 4-H INT
31 JAMES MARTINEZ 2005- Duval County 4-H INT
32 BENJAMIN ACEVEDO 2009- Wildcat 4-H
33 JIMMIE JONES 2003- | jve Oak County

Total Score
150
145
144
142
142
140
139
139
137
135
133
133
133
130
130
129
128
128
126
125
125
118
116
115
114
113
112
110
110
110

98
67
28



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Swine

Apr 13, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name
1 HEIDI LISKA 2003- Live Oak County
2 MEGAN MARTINEZ 2016- Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1
3 BUDDY LANSFORD 2001- McMullen County
4 WESLEY PONCE 2002- Cameron County 4-H INT
5 XIMENA RODRIGUEZ 2007- Willacy Co. 4-H INT
6 ADAN DE LA CRUZ 2004- Kleberg County 4-H
7 LYNNLEE SURLES 2008-1 Frio County 4-H Teaml
8 DANICA SARMIENTO 2010- Frio County 4-H Team2
9 BLAINE AINSWORTH 2003- Ljve Oak County
10 KOURTNEY GONZALES 2007- Willacy Co. 4-H INT
11 JIMMIE JONES 2003- Live Oak County
12 ADRIANA HINOJOSA 2004- Kleberg County 4-H
13 TRISTYN SHAHAN 2008- Frio County 4-H Teaml
14 DIEGO GUERRA 2011- Starr County 4-H IND
15 LOGAN KOTZUR 2016- Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1
16 JESTELLA ZAMORANO 2007- Willacy Co. 4-H INT
17 SAMUEL JOHNSON 2002- Cameron County 4-H INT
18 WYATT ROBBINS 2016- Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1
19 ALYSON GONZALEZ 2005- Duval County 4-H INT
20 NICOLAS GUERRA 2012- Starr County 4-H IND 2
21 JIOVANNI ORTIZ 2009- Wildcat 4-H
22 ARIELLA MERCADO 2006- Jim Wells 4-H INT
23 CARSYN SHAHAN 2008- Frio County 4-H Teaml
24 JAMES MARTINEZ 2005- Duval County 4-H INT
25 MATTHEW LOYA 2009- Wildcat 4-H
26 BENJAMIN ACEVEDO 2009- Wildcat 4-H
27 AUBRIANA CARVER 2001- McMullen County
28 REESE SHAHAN 2008- Frio County 4-H Team1
29 JAYCEE COLLINS 2004- Kleberg County 4-H
30 JAKE VASQUEZ 2009- Wildcat 4-H
31 BAILEE FURNACE 2010- Frio County 4-H Team2
32 MORGAN HILDEBRAND 2010- Frio County 4-H Team2
33 ABBEY GARCIA 2005- Duval County 4-H INT

Total Score
100
97
97
96
94
92
92
92
92
92
92
90
89
88
87
86
86
85
85
83
83
82
80
76
74
73
72
70
65
62
60
41
38
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Name

ALYSON GONZALEZ
HEIDI LISKA

JAMES MARTINEZ
BAILEE FURNACE

MORGAN HILDEBRAND

BENJAMIN ACEVEDO
ADRIANA HINOJOSA
ABBEY GARCIA
WYATT ROBBINS
MATTHEW LOYA

KOURTNEY GONZALES

JAYCEE COLLINS
JIOVANNI ORTIZ
DIEGO GUERRA
CARSYN SHAHAN
NICOLAS GUERRA
JIMMIE JONES
JESTELLA ZAMORANO
XIMENA RODRIGUEZ
ADAN DE LA CRUZ
LYNNLEE SURLES
BLAINE AINSWORTH
MEGAN MARTINEZ
DANICA SARMIENTO
WESLEY PONCE
TRISTYN SHAHAN
ARIELLA MERCADO
AUBRIANA CARVER
JAKE VASQUEZ
REESE SHAHAN
BUDDY LANSFORD
LOGAN KOTZUR
SAMUEL JOHNSON

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Lambs
Apr 13, 2023

#
2005-

2003-
2005-
2010-
2010-
2009-
2004-
2005-
2016-
2009-
2007-
2004-
2009-
2011-
2008-
2012-
2003-
2007-
2007-
2004-
2008-1
2003-
2016-
2010-
2002-
2008-
2006-
2001-
2009-
2008-
2001-
2016-

2002-

Team Name

Duval County 4-H INT
Live Oak County

Duval County 4-H INT
Frio County 4-H Team?2
Frio County 4-H Team?2
Wildcat 4-H

Kleberg County 4-H
Duval County 4-H INT
Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1
Wildcat 4-H

Willacy Co. 4-H INT
Kleberg County 4-H
Wildcat 4-H

Starr County 4-H IND
Frio County 4-H Team1
Starr County 4-H IND 2
Live Oak County
Willacy Co. 4-H INT
Willacy Co. 4-H INT
Kleberg County 4-H
Frio County 4-H Team1
Live Oak County
Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1
Frio County 4-H Team?2

Cameron County 4-H INT

Frio County 4-H Team1
Jim Wells 4-H INT
McMullen County
Wildcat 4-H

Frio County 4-H Team1
McMullen County
Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1

Cameron County 4-H INT

Total Score
97
92
92
89
86
85
84
83
81
80
76
75
73
70
70
68
68
67
67
66
66
66
65
64
64
63
63
63
63
61
59
59
53



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Goats

Apr 13, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name
1 WYATT ROBBINS 2016- Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1
2 JAMES MARTINEZ 2005- Duval County 4-H INT
3 BLAINE AINSWORTH 2003- | jve Oak County
4 JAYCEE COLLINS 2004- Kleberg County 4-H
5 SAMUEL JOHNSON 2002- Cameron County 4-H INT
6 ADAN DE LA CRUZ 2004- Kleberg County 4-H
7 MEGAN MARTINEZ 2016- Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1
8 LOGAN KOTZUR 2016- Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1
9 CARSYN SHAHAN 2008- Frio County 4-H Teaml
10 XIMENA RODRIGUEZ 2007- Willacy Co. 4-H INT
11 WESLEY PONCE 2002- Cameron County 4-H INT
12 ALYSON GONZALEZ 2005- Duval County 4-H INT
13 MATTHEW LOYA 2009- Wildcat 4-H
14 REESE SHAHAN 2008- Frio County 4-H Team1
15 JIMMIE JONES 2003- Live Oak County
16 JIOVANNI ORTIZ 2009- Wildcat 4-H
17 ABBEY GARCIA 2005- Duval County 4-H INT
18 AUBRIANA CARVER 2001- McMullen County
19 TRISTYN SHAHAN 2008- Frio County 4-H Teaml
20 HEIDI LISKA 2003- Live Oak County
21 NICOLAS GUERRA 2012- Starr County 4-H IND 2
22 KOURTNEY GONZALES 2007- Willacy Co. 4-H INT
23 JESTELLA ZAMORANO 2007- Willacy Co. 4-H INT
24 BENJAMIN ACEVEDO 2009- Wildcat 4-H
25 BUDDY LANSFORD 2001- McMullen County
25 LYNNLEE SURLES 2008-1 Frio County 4-H Teaml1
27 DANICA SARMIENTO 2010- Frio County 4-H Team2
28 ARIELLA MERCADO 2006- Jim Wells 4-H INT
29 JAKE VASQUEZ 2009- Wildcat 4-H
30 BAILEE FURNACE 2010- Frio County 4-H Team2
31 ADRIANA HINOJOSA 2004- Kleberg County 4-H
32 MORGAN HILDEBRAND 2010- Frio County 4-H Team2
33 DIEGO GUERRA 2011- Starr County 4-H IND

Total Score
50
50
48
48
46
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
42
42
40
36
36
36
36
36
36
32
32
32
32
32
32
30
30
26



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
D12 4-H Livestock Judging INT: Reasons

Apr 13, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name
1 TRISTYN SHAHAN 2008- Frio County 4-H Team1
2 LOGAN KOTZUR 2016- Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1
3 CARSYN SHAHAN 2008- Frio County 4-H Team1
4 XIMENA RODRIGUEZ 2007- Willacy Co. 4-H INT
5 MEGAN MARTINEZ 2016- Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1
6 REESE SHAHAN 2008- Frio County 4-H Teaml1
7 HEIDI LISKA 2003- Live Oak County
8 LYNNLEE SURLES 2008-1 Frio County 4-H Teaml
9 DIEGO GUERRA 2011- Starr County 4-H IND
10 ARIELLA MERCADO 2006- Jim Wells 4-H INT
11 AUBRIANA CARVER 2001- McMullen County
12 JAYCEE COLLINS 2004- Kleberg County 4-H
13 DANICA SARMIENTO 2010- Frio County 4-H Team2
14 BLAINE AINSWORTH 2003- Live Oak County
15 JESTELLA ZAMORANO 2007- Willacy Co. 4-H INT
16 WESLEY PONCE 2002- Cameron County 4-H INT
17 MATTHEW LOYA 2009- Wildcat 4-H
18 WYATT ROBBINS 2016- Hidalgo Co 4H Team 1
19 KOURTNEY GONZALES 2007- Willacy Co. 4-H INT
20 MORGAN HILDEBRAND 2010- Frio County 4-H Team2
21 BUDDY LANSFORD 2001- McMullen County
22 JIOVANNI ORTIZ 2009- Wildcat 4-H
23 SAMUEL JOHNSON 2002- Cameron County 4-H INT
24 ABBEY GARCIA 2005- Duval County 4-H INT
25 NICOLAS GUERRA 2012- Starr County 4-H IND 2
26 JAKE VASQUEZ 2009- Wildcat 4-H
27 ADAN DE LA CRUZ 2004- Kleberg County 4-H
28 BENJAMIN ACEVEDO 2009- Wildcat 4-H
29 JAMES MARTINEZ 2005- Duval County 4-H INT
30 ADRIANA HINOJOSA 2004- Kleberg County 4-H
31 BAILEE FURNACE 2010- Frio County 4-H Team2
32 JIMMIE JONES 2003- | jve Oak County
33 ALYSON GONZALEZ 2005- Duval County 4-H INT

Total Score
48
45
45
45
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
35

0
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Name

ALFONSO CAVAZOS
LORELAI MARTINEZ
CORA FORD

RUTH NIETO

ALYNA GARCIA H
TATEN KOPPLIN
CAMBELL RADFORD
SIDNEY LOYA
AVERY FOHN
ARISELLE BAZAN
KEATON FOHN
MONTANNA TRAPP
KYNDAL KOPPLIN
REAGAN BROWN
MIA PONCE
BRANNAN WOELFEL
HAILEY BURCIAGA
PRESTON GALVAN
HAYDEN OLOUGHLIN
GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ
MADALYN NAVA
JACOB MOYA
ADDYSON SHAHAN
MADISON DUGOSH
JULIE JONES
TANNER EWERS
LESLEY GONZALES
BAILEY HILDEBRAND
AIDEN LORBERAU
LAZARO REYNA
CODY SEKULA
RYANN OLOUGHLIN
HAYDEN GULLEY
EMILY ELIZONDO
OSCAR GONZALEZ

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Swine

Apr 13, 2023

#
3008-

3012-
3012-
3008-
3008-
3005-
3003-
3012-
3001-
3006-
3001-
3011-
3005-
3009-
3001-
3005-
3007-
3012-
3001-
3008-
3004-
3003-
3013-
3013-
3005-
3003-
3010-
3014-
3015-
3003-
3013-
3002-
3013-
3006-

3006-

Team Name

Willacy County SR
Hidalgo Borderline Senior
Hidalgo Borderline Senior
Willacy County SR
Willacy County SR

Live Oak County SR
Kleberg County 4-H
Hidalgo Borderline Senior
Cameron County Senior 1
Duval County 4-H SR
Cameron County Senior 1
Willacy Co Sr IND

Live Oak County SR

Live Oak County SR 2
Cameron County Senior 1
Live Oak County SR
Hidalgo County Borderline
Hidalgo Borderline Senior
Cameron County Senior 1
Willacy County SR
Maverick County 4-H IND
Kleberg County 4-H

Frio County 4-H

Frio County 4-H

Live Oak County SR
Kleberg County 4-H
Willacy Co. IND

Frio County 4-H IND

Jim Wells Sr.

Kleberg County 4-H

Frio County 4-H

Cameron County Senior IND
Frio County 4-H

Duval County 4-H SR
Duval County 4-H SR

Total Score
100
100

98
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
95
94
94
94
93
92
92
92
92
90
89
89
89
89
85
85
85
85
81
73
67
66
65
47
42
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Name

ALYNA GARCIA H
LORELAI MARTINEZ
BRANNAN WOELFEL
ARISELLE BAZAN
ALFONSO CAVAZOS
KYNDAL KOPPLIN
AVERY FOHN
PRESTON GALVAN
MADALYN NAVA
HAILEY BURCIAGA
TATEN KOPPLIN
MIA PONCE

JACOB MOYA
AIDEN LORBERAU
OSCAR GONZALEZ
CAMBELL RADFORD
LAZARO REYNA
CODY SEKULA
EMILY ELIZONDO
KEATON FOHN
CORA FORD
REAGAN BROWN
MADISON DUGOSH
JULIE JONES

RUTH NIETO
MONTANNA TRAPP
RYANN OLOUGHLIN
LESLEY GONZALES
ADDYSON SHAHAN

GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ

TANNER EWERS
BAILEY HILDEBRAND
HAYDEN GULLEY
SIDNEY LOYA
HAYDEN OLOUGHLIN

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Lambs
Apr 13, 2023

#
3008-

3012-
3005-
3006-
3008-
3005-
3001-
3012-
3004-
3007-
3005-
3001-
3003-
3015-
3006-
3003-
3003-
3013-
3006-
3001-
3012-
3009-
3013-
3005-
3008-
3011-
3002-
3010-
3013-
3008-
3003-
3014-
3013-
3012-

3001-

Team Name

Willacy County SR
Hidalgo Borderline Senior
Live Oak County SR
Duval County 4-H SR
Willacy County SR

Live Oak County SR
Cameron County Senior 1
Hidalgo Borderline Senior
Maverick County 4-H IND
Hidalgo County Borderline
Live Oak County SR
Cameron County Senior 1
Kleberg County 4-H

Jim Wells Sr.

Duval County 4-H SR
Kleberg County 4-H
Kleberg County 4-H

Frio County 4-H

Duval County 4-H SR
Cameron County Senior 1
Hidalgo Borderline Senior
Live Oak County SR 2
Frio County 4-H

Live Oak County SR
Willacy County SR
Willacy Co Sr IND
Cameron County Senior IND
Willacy Co. IND

Frio County 4-H

Willacy County SR
Kleberg County 4-H

Frio County 4-H IND

Frio County 4-H

Hidalgo Borderline Senior

Cameron County Senior 1

Total Score
97
94
92
92
90
90
90
89
89
87
87
87
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
80
80
71
70
68
68
68
67
67
66
62
62
62
60
28



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Goats

Apr 13, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name
1 TATEN KOPPLIN 3005- Live Oak County SR
2 MONTANNA TRAPP 3011- Willacy Co Sr IND
3 PRESTON GALVAN 3012- Hidalgo Borderline Senior
4 KYNDAL KOPPLIN 3005- Ljve Oak County SR
5 AVERY FOHN 3001- Cameron County Senior 1
6 ARISELLE BAZAN 3006- Duval County 4-H SR
7 TANNER EWERS 3003- Kleberg County 4-H
8 LORELAI MARTINEZ 3012- Hidalgo Borderline Senior
9 HAILEY BURCIAGA 3007- Hidalgo County Borderline
10 RUTH NIETO 3008- Willacy County SR
11 ALYNA GARCIA H 3008- Willacy County SR
12 JULIE JONES 3005- Live Oak County SR
13 CAMBELL RADFORD 3003- Kleberg County 4-H
14 MIA PONCE 3001- Cameron County Senior 1
15 ADDYSON SHAHAN 3013- Frio County 4-H
16 MADISON DUGOSH 3013- Frio County 4-H
17 HAYDEN GULLEY 3013- Frio County 4-H
18 CODY SEKULA 3013- Frio County 4-H
19 LAZARO REYNA 3003- Kleberg County 4-H
20 REAGAN BROWN 3009- Live Oak County SR 2
21 RYANN OLOUGHLIN 3002- Cameron County Senior IND
22 ALFONSO CAVAZOS 3008- Willacy County SR
23 KEATON FOHN 3001- Cameron County Senior 1
24 OSCAR GONZALEZ 3006- Duval County 4-H SR
25 AIDEN LORBERAU 3015- Jim Wells Sr.
26 GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ 3008- Willacy County SR
27 CORA FORD 3012- Hidalgo Borderline Senior
28 BRANNAN WOELFEL 3005- Live Oak County SR
29 SIDNEY LOYA 3012- Hidalgo Borderline Senior
30 LESLEY GONZALES 3010- Willacy Co. IND
31 JACOB MOYA 3003- Kleberg County 4-H
32 BAILEY HILDEBRAND 3014- Frio County 4-H IND
33 EMILY ELIZONDO 3006- Duval County 4-H SR
34 HAYDEN OLOUGHLIN 3001- Cameron County Senior 1
35 MADALYN NAVA 3004- Maverick County 4-H IND

Total Score
48
48
48
48
48
48
46
46
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
42
42
42
40
38
38
36
36
36
36
36
36
32
30



District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Cattle

Apr 13, 2023
Rank Name # Team Name
1 CODY SEKULA 3013- Frio County 4-H
2 ALFONSO CAVAZOS 3008- Willacy County SR
3 HAILEY BURCIAGA 3007- Hidalgo County Borderline
4 RUTH NIETO 3008- Willacy County SR
5 BRANNAN WOELFEL 3005- Live Oak County SR
6 JULIE JONES 3005- Live Oak County SR
7 SIDNEY LOYA 3012- Hidalgo Borderline Senior
8 KYNDAL KOPPLIN 3005- Live Oak County SR
9 GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ 3008- Willacy County SR
10 LESLEY GONZALES 3010- Willacy Co. IND
11 AVERY FOHN 3001- Cameron County Senior 1
12 RYANN OLOUGHLIN 3002- Cameron County Senior IND
13 KEATON FOHN 3001- Cameron County Senior 1
14 EMILY ELIZONDO 3006- Duval County 4-H SR
15 MIA PONCE 3001- Cameron County Senior 1
16 PRESTON GALVAN 3012- Hidalgo Borderline Senior
17 MADISON DUGOSH 3013- Frio County 4-H
18 MADALYN NAVA 3004- Maverick County 4-H IND
19 ALYNA GARCIA H 3008- Willacy County SR
20 ADDYSON SHAHAN 3013- Frio County 4-H
21 HAYDEN OLOUGHLIN 3001- Cameron County Senior 1
22 TANNER EWERS 3003- Kleberg County 4-H
23 AIDEN LORBERAU 3015- Jim Wells Sr.
24 HAYDEN GULLEY 3013- Frio County 4-H
25 BAILEY HILDEBRAND 3014- Frio County 4-H IND
26 CORA FORD 3012- Hidalgo Borderline Senior
27 ARISELLE BAZAN 3006- Duval County 4-H SR
28 JACOB MOYA 3003- Kleberg County 4-H
29 LORELAI MARTINEZ 3012- Hidalgo Borderline Senior
30 TATEN KOPPLIN 3005- Live Oak County SR
31 MONTANNA TRAPP 3011- Willacy Co Sr IND
32 REAGAN BROWN 3009- Live Oak County SR 2
33 CAMBELL RADFORD 3003- Kleberg County 4-H
34 OSCAR GONZALEZ 3006- Duval County 4-H SR
35 LAZARO REYNA 3003- Kleberg County 4-H

Total Score
150
148
148
148
146
146
145
145
144
143
143
143
141
141
140
139
139
138
136
136
135
135
131
131
130
130
130
129
126
125
125
122
118
112
106
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Name

KYNDAL KOPPLIN
ALYNA GARCIA H
BRANNAN WOELFEL
TATEN KOPPLIN
ADDYSON SHAHAN
MIA PONCE
MONTANNA TRAPP
RUTH NIETO

AVERY FOHN
MADISON DUGOSH
GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ
PRESTON GALVAN
LORELAI MARTINEZ
CODY SEKULA
ALFONSO CAVAZOS
CAMBELL RADFORD
JULIE JONES

CORA FORD
SIDNEY LOYA
JACOB MOYA
HAYDEN GULLEY
TANNER EWERS
BAILEY HILDEBRAND
HAILEY BURCIAGA
MADALYN NAVA
KEATON FOHN
LAZARO REYNA
RYANN OLOUGHLIN
LESLEY GONZALES
AIDEN LORBERAU
ARISELLE BAZAN
HAYDEN OLOUGHLIN
REAGAN BROWN
OSCAR GONZALEZ
EMILY ELIZONDO

District 12 4-H Livestock Judging Contest
D12 4-H Livestock Judging SR: Reasons
Apr 13, 2023

#
3005-

3008-
3005-
3005-
3013-
3001-
3011-
3008-
3001-
3013-
3008-
3012-
3012-
3013-
3008-
3003-
3005-
3012-
3012-
3003-
3013-
3003-
3014-
3007-
3004-
3001-
3003-
3002-
3010-
3015-
3006-
3001-
3009-
3006-

3006-

Team Name

Live Oak County SR
Willacy County SR

Live Oak County SR

Live Oak County SR

Frio County 4-H

Cameron County Senior 1
Willacy Co Sr IND

Willacy County SR
Cameron County Senior 1
Frio County 4-H

Willacy County SR
Hidalgo Borderline Senior
Hidalgo Borderline Senior
Frio County 4-H

Willacy County SR
Kleberg County 4-H

Live Oak County SR
Hidalgo Borderline Senior
Hidalgo Borderline Senior
Kleberg County 4-H

Frio County 4-H

Kleberg County 4-H

Frio County 4-H IND
Hidalgo County Borderline
Maverick County 4-H IND
Cameron County Senior 1
Kleberg County 4-H
Cameron County Senior IND
Willacy Co. IND

Jim Wells Sr.

Duval County 4-H SR
Cameron County Senior 1
Live Oak County SR 2
Duval County 4-H SR
Duval County 4-H SR

Total Score
93
90
88
86
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
80
80
80
79
79
78
78
76
76
76
74
74
73
73
73
72
72
71
70
68
67
67
67
65
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